
九十四學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 專業科目(二)-商業設計類  

分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 0 0 49.1～50 196 3144

98.1～99 0 0 48.1～49 183 3327

97.1～98 0 0 47.1～48 180 3507

96.1～97 0 0 46.1～47 213 3720

95.1～96 0 0 45.1～46 224 3944

94.1～95 0 0 44.1～45 214 4158

93.1～94 0 0 43.1～44 233 4391

92.1～93 0 0 42.1～43 216 4607

91.1～92 1 1 41.1～42 235 4842

90.1～91 0 1 40.1～41 231 5073

89.1～90 0 1 39.1～40 245 5318

88.1～89 4 5 38.1～39 258 5576

87.1～88 0 5 37.1～38 256 5832

86.1～87 1 6 36.1～37 272 6104

85.1～86 3 9 35.1～36 272 6376

84.1～85 6 15 34.1～35 264 6640

83.1～84 7 22 33.1～34 262 6902

82.1～83 4 26 32.1～33 289 7191

81.1～82 4 30 31.1～32 255 7446

80.1～81 9 39 30.1～31 257 7703

79.1～80 10 49 29.1～30 218 7921

78.1～79 11 60 28.1～29 244 8165

77.1～78 16 76 27.1～28 207 8372

76.1～77 21 97 26.1～27 234 8606

75.1～76 26 123 25.1～26 193 8799

74.1～75 36 159 24.1～25 165 8964

73.1～74 29 188 23.1～24 184 9148

72.1～73 42 230 22.1～23 148 9296

71.1～72 42 272 21.1～22 124 9420

70.1～71 57 329 20.1～21 128 9548

69.1～70 63 392 19.1～20 79 9627

68.1～69 79 471 18.1～19 79 9706

67.1～68 78 549 17.1～18 49 9755

66.1～67 76 625 16.1～17 41 9796

65.1～66 94 719 15.1～16 34 9830

64.1～65 103 822 14.1～15 27 9857

63.1～64 105 927 13.1～14 22 9879

62.1～63 122 1049 12.1～13 12 9891

61.1～62 125 1174 11.1～12 17 9908

60.1～61 145 1319 10.1～11 10 9918

59.1～60 138 1457 9.1～10 3 9921

58.1～59 149 1606 8.1～9 5 9926

57.1～58 169 1775 7.1～8 3 9929

56.1～57 137 1912 6.1～7 1 9930

55.1～56 172 2084 5.1～6 0 9930

54.1～55 147 2231 4.1～5 0 9930

53.1～54 182 2413 3.1～4 0 9930

52.1～53 155 2568 2.1～3 0 9930

51.1～52 184 2752 1.1～2 0 9930

50.1～51 196 2948 0.1～1 0 9930

0 987 10917
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